VTT CHABRIERES 5 MARS 2023
Classement de la manche 1
Clt
U19 HOMME
1
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Dos. Nom et prénom

211
172
279
170
185
173
179
194
223
210
188
250
216
181
219
280
263
177
178
275
260
249
257
227
218
252
200
277
175
271
190
222
264
215
184
180
225
186
207
199
253
232
230
193
196
183
208
221
267
214
245
255

BERGAUD SACHA
LORENTZ HUGO
HEMON JULIEN
LUCHINI QUENTIN
CHAZALY RAPHAEL
HARDY LAINE AXEL
EUSTACHE GABRIEL
STOCKY NICOLAS
BOUDER MATTEO
LE METAYER LEO
MATHE MARVIN
PICHON THIBAUT
ANTOINE LEO

HUE JULES
SANCIAUT ZIAN
HUARD MAXENCE
CERRUTI MATHEO
CHALIEZ BAPTISTE
BIDEAU UGO
BAGUET ELIOT
BLEVIN LENNY
CURTY PAUL
ABRIVARD ARTHUR
VERDIER LOUIS
LABAT MATYS
POULY QUENTIN
RONGY THIBAUT
FLEUROT XAVIER
WACHOWIAK MATHIS
GUTH QUENTIN
GOUSSET PIERRE
THATCHER EDOUARD

DUPARCHY JEAN-BAPTISTE

MAZOYER TOM
SAVARY VICTOR
CORTET CLEMENT
SZYMANSKI PAUL
GASNIER TOM

VILLAR THIERY AUBIN
FLORES ELIOT

FILLIAT ALEXIS

PENEL MARVIN

NEVEU FLORENT
VAUCHAMP ANTOINE
VERLHAC RAFAEL
PEYS MAEL

BERT SACHA
CHAPON-DUPAS ETHAN
BERTHE PAUL
ROHMER HUGO
POULVELARIE MAXIME
COVAREL ROMAIN

Catégorie Licence

u19
u19
u19
u19
u19
u19
u19
u19
u19
u19
u19
u19
u19
u19
u19
u19
u19
u19
u19
u19
u19
u19
u19
u19
u19
u19
u19
u19
u19
u19
u19
u19
u19
u19
u19
u19
u19
u19
u19
u19
u19
u19
u19
u19
u19
u19
u19
u19
u19
u19
u19
u19

41.03.059.0552
50.23.031.0213
50.33.040.0097
41.01.009.0625
50.23.029.0950
49760610310

49.76.061.0155
46.54.129.0848
43.22.341.0095
42.70.082.0027
50.23.029.0824
43.35.438.0153
46.54.129.0928
42.21.085.0809
41.63.150.0076
49.50.516.0315
42.39.079.0572
51.12.020.0296
42.39.028.0611
42.21.046.0333
43.22.265.0168
42.39.028.0176
50.33.091.0114
41.63.116.0090
51.31.044.0279
43.35.438.0093
51.31.044.0394
51.30.003.0604
42.21.085.0490
42.90.025.0053
50.24.273.0278
51.31.139.0500
42.39.079.0196
41.01.009.0505
48.91.333.0108
42.39.028.0485
41.69.006.0436
52.72.291.0147
47.02.097.0639
49.50.349.0655
41.63.027.0028
41.38.166.0405
52.85.052.0202
50.19.005.0024
50.19.005.0015
50.33.091.0367
41.43.156.0261
50.33.040.0215
41.69.107.0114
41.69.107.0140
50.19.002.0063
41.74.283.0330

Club

AC CUSSET

CERCLE CYCLISTE MAINSAT EVAUX
UC GRADIGNAN

VC AMBERIEU

CREUSE OXYGENE

UC DARNETAL

UC DARNETAL

VTT FUN CLUB

EC PAYS DU LEFF
HERICOURT DEUX ROUES
CREUSE OXYGENE

VTT PAYS DE VILAINE

VTT FUN CLUB

SCO DIJON

XC63

UC DU MORTAINAIS

VTT CONLIEGE-JURA-BASSIN DE LO
GUIDON DECAZEVILLOIS
VELO CLUB DOLOIS

VELO SPORT CLUB BEAUNOIS
VC DE L'EVRON COETMIEUX
VELO CLUB DOLOIS

VTT ESTUAIRE CLUB GAURIAC
VELO CLUB DE BESSE

US FRONTON

VTT PAYS DE VILAINE

US FRONTON

NIMES CYCLISME

SCO DIJON

BIKE CLUB GIROMAGNY

VTT EVASION POURPRE

US COLOMIERS CYCLISME
VTT CONLIEGE-JURA-BASSIN DE LO
VC AMBERIEU

OC GIF VTT

VELO CLUB DOLOIS

CORBAS LYON METROPOLE
SARTHE GASSEAU 72

EC CHATEAU THIERRY

VC ST LO PONT HEBERT

VC AMBERTOIS

VTT CHARTREUSE

VC MONTAIGU

AC COSNAC

AC COSNAC

VTT ESTUAIRE CLUB GAURIAC
UNION CYCLISTE LE PUY EN VELAY
UC GRADIGNAN

POMMIERS VTT

POMMIERS VTT

VTT ARGENTAT

RVTT

Temps

1h02:30.727
1h02:49.189
1h03:00.439
1h03:35.005
1h03:38.846
1h04:05.223
1h04:15.971
1h05:02.284
1h05:31.857
1h06:18.773
1h06:34.177
1h07:00.817
1h07:10.618
1h07:19.302
1h07:27.657
1h07:41.104
1h07:47.146
1h07:49.357
1h07:54.426
1h08:02.359
1h08:20.203
1h08:26.194
1h08:28.078
1h08:54.524
1h08:55.319
1h08:56.299
1h09:19.980
1h09:31.752
1h09:43.291
1h09:45.026
1h09:50.912
1h10:05.395
1h10:06.529
1h10:13.785
1h10:30.629
1h10:37.600
1h10:45.855
1h10:46.815
1h11:05.438
1h11:19.098
1h11:30.081
1h12:25.216
1h12:32.665
1h12:40.660
1h12:43.494
1h12:47.194
1h13:17.645
1h13:29.620
1h13:29.665
1h13:35.188
1h13:48.227
1h13:49.803

Ecart Divers 1

10068070035

18.462 10065895013
29.712 10070868079
1:04.278 10069781174
1:08.119 10068262318
1:34.496 10099979500
1:45.244 10067594533
2:31.557 10070930222
3:01.130 10067691331
3:48.046 10067401846
4:03.450 10071153120
4:30.090 10070619418
4:39.891 10072339146
4:48.575 10099755689
4:56.930 10071598512
5:10.377 10070739555
5:16.419 10076814987
5:18.630 10068310010
5:23.699 10071529501
5:31.632 10096128701
5:49.476 10071006509
5:55.467 10070796038
5:57.351 10067272514
6:23.797 10080060952
6:24.592 10085321382
6:25.572 10069564744
6:49.253 10122742568
7:01.025 10066564818
7:12.564 10066626351
7:14.299 10075479421
7:20.185 10067973439
7:34.668 10075828823
7:35.802 10072288020
7:43.058 10057050330
7:59.902 10099138428
8:06.873 10071506158
8:15.128 10099260383
8:16.088 10087484381
8:34.711 10077030411
8:48.371 10086614011
8:59.354 10069769353
9:54.489 10108789423
10:01.938 10069390952
10:09.933 10072753216
10:12.767 10072748667
10:16.467 10067160154
10:46.918 10065889252
10:58.893 10110689512
10:58.938 10069497450
11:04.461 10073238620
11:17.500 10085178512
11:19.076 10070363275

Divers 2

CREUSE MAINSAT EVAUX
PERFORMANCE CYCLING

VCA ANJOS KTM

SCOTT CREUSE OXYGENE GUERET
SUPERIOR RAFALSOCKS

VTT UC DARNETAL

COTES D'ARMOR

VTT PAYS DE VILAINE

VTT FUN CLUB

JOTUL CD21 SCODIJON

XC63 VOLCANIC TEAM

TEAM VTT DU MORTAINAIS

VTT CONLIEGE-JURA-BASSIN DE LO

VELO CLUB DOLOIS

VC EVRON COETMIEUX

VELO CLUB DOLOIS

VTT GIRONDE

BESSE SUPER-BESSE

HAUTE GARONNE VTT

VTT PAYS DE VILAINE

HAUTE GARONNE VTT

TEAM NIMES CYCLISME

JOTUL CD21 SCODIJON

TREK GIROMAGNY

VTT EVASION POURPRE

US COLOMIERS CULTURE VELO
VTT CONLIEGE-JURA-BASSIN DE LO

OC GIF VTT
VELO CLUB DOLOIS

HEXAGONE CORBAS LYON METROPOLE

AMT72 SARTHE GASSEAU
EC CHATEAU THIERRY VTT
VTT ST LO

VTT AVENTURE PIOLENC OLYMPIA

VTT GIRONDE
UNION CYCLISTE LE PUY EN VELAY
VTT GIRONDE
POMMIERS VTT - MATERIEL-VELO.C
POMMIERS VTT - MATERIEL-VELO.C

R-VTT

Equipe

CREUSE MAINSAT EVAUX

TEAM PERFORMANCE CYCLING
VCA ANJOS KTM

SCOTT CREUSE OXYGENE GUERET
TEAM SUPERIOR RAFALSOCKS



53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
92
93
94
95

22
26
19
23
26.
244
24
254
25
19
23
20
24
20
26!
23
24
27
234
224
204
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23
25
20
19,
26.
21
20!
22
27
27
27
24
25
20.
25
27
26
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24
19
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TIXIER ANTONIN
CHAMPLET BORIS
PIGNOT NATAN
MEYNARD ROMAIN
MOREAUX LUCAS
DRANS ENZO

GUINEL MULLER ROMAIN
LAGNEAU JULIAN
HENRY ANTOINE
GABRIEL-LANG MATHYS
RABAUD KENNY
PEGARD HUGO

ANDRE MARIUS

DAIRE ALEXANDRE
DELLA MALVA RUBEN
BOURJON LOANN
LEBOURGEOIS MARIUS
DAGNET ALLAN

MOREL NOLANN
BOUSSER MATHEO
AMET BASILE

RADOUX JULES
LACOUME BIXENTE
ARTIGUE ROMAIN
LORGERY MATTHIEU
LAMBERT THEO

FAURE ANTHONY
TROJA ENZO

DESSAY VALENTIN
FREITAS SANTOS PIERRE
ROBIOLLE ALEXIS
EYSSALET BERARDI TOM
FOUR MAXIME

LAVILLE ARTHUR

GODE VICTOR MAXIME
ROJEK PAUL
DESFORETS ALEXANDRE
VIGIER JAURIS

TREHIN MATHIAS
MALARD MAXIME
DESPRES KILIANE
BOISSONNET YOAN
LASCAUX TITOUAN
ARNOUILH SIMON

u19
u19
u19
u19
u19
u19
u19
u19
u19
u19
u19
u19
u19
u19
u19
u19
u19
u19
u19
u19
u19
u19
u19
u19
u19
u19
u19
u19
u19
u19
u19
u19
u19
u19
u19
u19
u19
u19
u19
u19
u19
u19
u19
u19

50.23.031.0192
41691070269

50.23.029.0154
50.23.027.0088
42.39.079.0609
52.72.291.0235
41.63.076.0167
52.72.291.0167
50.87.006.0374
50.23.029.0317
52.85.083.0356
49.76.061.0379
50.33.062.0016
47.02.097.0006
41.69.107.0302
48.91.333.0103
48.91.333.0155
46.55.055.0028
49.76.266.0312
49.50.349.0608
48.91.333.0049
49.76.266.0137
50.64.324.0215
41.69.107.0129
49.76.061.0387
52.85.064.0743
50.87.041.0038
41.69.107.0257
44.41.055.0292
41.03.143.0398
42.90.025.0214
50.24.275.0226
41.69.107.0307
41.63.076.0116
50.33.091.0403
50.24.273.0218
41.03.143.0447
41.63.076.0207
44.36.308.0156
50.24.264.0126
50.33.009.0263
41.63.076.0197
41.63.076.0148
50242920067

CERCLE CYCLISTE MAINSAT EVAUX
POMMIERS VTT

CREUSE OXYGENE

VC AUBUSSON

VTT CONLIEGE-JURA-BASSIN DE LO
SARTHE-GASSEAU

ENERGY CYCLE MOZAC
SARTHE-GASSEAU

UV LIMOGES - TEAM U87
CREUSE OXYGENE

AIZENAY VELO SPORT

UC DARNETAL

HG GREEN BIKE

EC CHATEAU THIERRY
POMMIERS VTT

OC GIF VTT

OC GIF VTT

PERFORMANCE CYCLING

AS TREPORT CYCLISME

VC ST LO PONT HEBERT

OC GIF VTT

AS TREPORT CYCLISME

SA MAULEON

POMMIERS VTT

UC DARNETAL

LA ROCHE SUR YON VENDEE CYCLIS
ROCHECHOUART OCC
POMMIERS VTT

AAJBLOIS

HORIZON MONTLUCON

BIKE CLUB GIROMAGNY

VTT MONTAGRIER SL
POMMIERS VTT

ENERGY CYCLE MOZAC

VTT ESTUAIRE CLUB GAURIAC
VTT EVASION POURPRE
HORIZON MONTLUCON
ENERGY CYCLE MOZAC
CHATEAUROUX METROPOLE CYCLISME
VELO SILEX

AS TESTERINE

ENERGY CYCLE MOZAC
ENERGY CYCLE MOZAC
DORDOGNE SUD CYCLISME

1h13:51.566
1h13:51.568
1h14:12.826
1h14:43.695
1h14:54.252
1h14:55.451
1h15:02.069
1h15:03.834
1h15:32.384
1h15:40.597
1h15:51.480
1h15:58.629
1h16:10.712
1h16:23.183
1h16:27.632
1h16:36.550
1h16:49.798
1h16:56.819
1h17:14.069
1h17:34.361
1h17:47.596
1h18:14.143
1h19:11.152
1h19:36.962
altour

a1 tour
altour

a1 tour
altour

a1 tour
altour

a1 tour

a1l tour

a1 tour

a1l tour

a1 tour

a1l tour

a1 tour
altour

a1 tour

a2 tours
a2 tours
a2 tours
a2 tours

11:20.839 10070860201
11:20.841 10085326335
11:42.099 10067717704
12:12.968 10134130065
12:23.525 10076817112
12:24.724 10102333061
12:31.342 10109929676
12:33.107 10100097819
13:01.657 10118553279
13:09.870 10071450180
13:20.753 10069678720
13:27.902 10122136017
13:39.985 10067272716
13:52.456 10069726614
13:56.905 10098075165
14:05.823 10099165306
14:19.071 10126832130
14:26.092 10072679757
14:43.342 10108248849
15:03.634 10073039667
15:16.869 10071645800
15:43.416 10087525306
16:40.425 10066768922
17:06.235 10073239933
10123015279
10098052735
10139438793
10072207992
10068276765
10121937569
10071457658
10118376760
10098203689
10070771079
10136113919
10104095835
10135198378
10122106715
10068756109
10073152936
10098827725
10122105200
10099191675
10086362619

DESMIERS-AGRI.COM - MATERIEL-V

VTT CONLIEGE-JURA-BASSIN DE LO
AMT72 SARTHE GASSEAU

AMT72 SARTHE GASSEAU

EC CHATEAU THIERRY VTT
POMMIERS VTT - MATERIEL-VELO.C

PERFORMANCE CYCLING
VTT LE TREPORT

TEAM PERFORMANCE CYCLING

OC GIF VTT

VTT LE TREPORT

POMMIERS VTT - MATERIEL-VELO.C

RVC VTT

DESMIER-AGRI.COM - MATERIEL-VE

TREK GIROMAGNY

POMMIERS VTT - MATERIEL-VELO.C



